One  (1) winner will be selected in a random drawing from among all eligible entries  received during the Raffle period.  
The odds of winning depend on the number of qualified entries  received.  The  prize  is a two-night getaway for two (2) 
at The Inn at Pursell Farms valued at $938  (nine hundred thirty-eight  dollars .) The prize expires December 31, 2026.  
ALL   EXPENSES , TAXES, AND COSTS ASSOCIATED WITH ACCEPTANCE OF THE PRIZE, AND THE REPORTING  
CONSEQUENCE THEREOF, ARE THE SOLE OBLIGATION OF THE WINNER. PRIZE IS AWARDED WITHOUT  
WARRANTY OF ANY KIND BY SPONSOR, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IN FACT OR IN LAW, RELATIVE TO THE USE OF